Hollis Innovation Academy Track and Field Schedule 2022

Date Day

Feb. 16,2022 Wednesday

Feb. 23,2022 Wednesday

Feb. 26,2022 Saturday

Mar. 5, 2022 Saturday

Mar. 12, 2022 Saturday

Mar. 19, 2022 Saturday

Mar. 26, 2022 Saturday

Teams

(Girls Only)

(Boys Only)

(Boys and Girls)

(Boys and Girls)

(Boys and Girls)

(Boys and Girls)

(Boys and Girls)

Location

Lakewood Stadium

Lakewood Stadium

Lakewood Stadium

Henderson Stadium

Godfrey Stadium

Lakewood Stadium

Lakewood Stadium

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM



